Devon County Individual LSR League 2018/19

Div 2

NO U A WNR

Div 3

NO U A WNR

Div 4

NOoO U A WNR

Div 5

NO U A WNR

Name

Paul Timms
Rich Clark
Nicholas Wright
R. Toy

Darren Lewarne
Rupert Cowley
J. Petch

C. Hill

B. Wells

D. Coombes

S. Smith

D. Pote

D. Ingram
Frazer Anderson

M. McLeish

L. Wills

Charlie Wilkins
Zed King
James Causley
Henry Farley
Peter Wright

M. Urmston

L. Gregory

K. Ingram

H. Harris

Barry Greenaway
John Anderson

R. Perry

M. Jones
Geoff Holman
Adrian Tanner
P. Loftus

Bob Bryant

R. Burch
P.Jones

Club

Shebbear
Shebbear
Shebbear
Tiverton

St. Austell
Shebbear
Tavistock

Budleigh Farm TSC
Budleigh Farm TSC
Budleigh Farm TSC
Tiverton
Okehampton
Tavistock
Exmouth

Tavistock

Budleigh Farm TSC
Braunton

St. Austell
Exmouth

St. Austell
Shebbear

Okehampton
Tavistock
Tavistock
Yealmpton
Exmouth
Shebbear
Budleigh Farm TSC

Tiverton
Exmouth
St. Austell
Tiverton
Shebbear
Tavistock
Tavistock

R5 R5/Pts T/Pts

189
197
194
190
183
179
179

180
181
NCR
177
177
174
177

175
185
184
166
180
174
177

165
176
177
178
177
173
174

174
164
181
180
NCR
159
168
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Agg

985
967
970
919
894
898
919

916
914
541
903
878
876
899

891
911
936
871
910
874
897

859
866
880
872
897
890
880

709
833
877
864
707
838
847

Round 5 Scores

Div 6

NoOu s WNR OB WNBR

OB WNR

Name

B. Redgrave
K. Swift
Tim Read

P. Mercer
J. Harris
Steve Miles

Steve Whitmore
R. Ashington
Phil Jephcote
Russell Jones
Melanie Brown
Bob Burns

P. Hunt

Jake Roberts

R. Bucknell

D. Phippen
Doug Hamilton
Scott Rogers
Warren Telham

Club

Tavistock
Tavistock
St. Austell
Tavistock
Yealmpton
St. Austell

St. Austell
Tavistock

St. Austell
Exmouth

Exmouth

Exmouth

Budleigh Farm TSC

Tavistock
Tiverton
Tiverton
Shebbear
St. Austell
St. Austell

R5 R5/Pts T/Pts Agg

163
159
165
161
176
165

175
160
169
NCR
149
157
NCR

154
161
151
128
159
177
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841
837
854
818
885
846

864
845
782
479
805
747
487

753
811
776
629
764
894



